A WN P

O 0o N OO UL WN -

P R PR R R R
O hd WN RO

O 00 NOO UL A WN -

O e = N
N O UubdWwWwNRLO

Resultatliste Sglvstufoss Ungdomsmaraton 2011

Aktiv kvinner 15-16
Frida Helena Rgnning
Marthe Rgdsgaard
Henriette Elvrum Handal
Marte Kjaernet

Aktiv menn 15-16

Emil Hasund Eid

Eskil Evensen-Lie

Audun @verbye Hanssen
Marius Andresen
Markus Mellegaard Eid
Tormod Stikbakke
Markus Mowe Martinsen
Henrik Saeter

Einar Akselsen

Gaute Solheim

Marius Grettland
Christian Karlsen

Jgorgen Amundsen
Henrik Furu

Mathias Aas Rolid
Andreas Nygaard

Aktiv kvinner 13-14
Ingrid Elisabeth Bagger
Mina C Veland

Kristina Teig Bergstrgm

Aktiv menn 13-14
Petter Fagerhaug
Alexander Hgvik

Sander Smaaskjeer
Martin Emil Siggerud
Magnus Faanes
Sebastian Angelsen
Ludvik Aspelund Holstad
Erlend Rinden

Eivind Stikbakke

Erlend Hegrum Askjer
Erik Lindh

Hakon Amundsen

Axel Dannevig

Bjgrnar Jacobsen

Henrik Jakobsen Githmark
Simen Rgnning

Elias Landquist

Lillehammer CK

Halden CK

IF Frgy Sykkel
Romeriksasen Sykkelklubb

Kloppa Off Road Klubb
Kloppa Off Road Klubb
Romeriksasen Sykkelklubb
Halden CK

Sarpsborg Sykleklubb

CK Toten-Trakk

Nesodden SK

Drammen CK

Sarpsborg Sykleklubb

IF Frgy Sykkel

Halden CK

Sarpsborg Sykleklubb
SpKI. Rye Sykkelgruppe
Romeriksasen Sykkelklubb
Raufoss & Gjgvik SK

Solgr CK

Halden CK
Nes SK
NOTEAM

Romeriksasen Sykkelklubb
Halden CK

Soon CK

Soon CK

Fiskum IL Sykkel
Hafrsfjord SK
Drgbak-Frogn IL Sykkel
Romeriksasen Sykkelklubb
CK Toten-Trakk

Horten OCK

Sarpsborg Sykleklubb
SpKI. Rye Sykkelgruppe
Halden CK

Follo Sykkelklubb
Sarpsborg Sykleklubb
Lillehammer CK

Horten OCK

1:02:59,48
1:04:08,33
1:04:24,46
1:08:34,11

51:56,90
52:09,22
53:09,32
53:35,24
54:29,21
54:31,12
54:35,38
55:18,58
56:12,22
58:55,64
59:57,96
1:01:57,37
1:02:01,81
1:06:49,62
1:06:49,99
1:06:50,58

57:09,57
1:06:48,50
1:11:02,07

53:52,32
54:47,69
56:17,76
56:17,77
57:04,79
58:33,55
59:08,64
1:00:56,37
1:02:17,72
1:02:59,06
1:08:26,89
1:10:43,60
1:13:10,19
1:14:02,21
1:16:22,27
1:17:47,71
1:22:27,49
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Magnus Mathisen

Aktiv kvinner 11-12
Nora Landquist

Aktiv menn 11-12
Kevin Skofteby

Simon Holstad

Oscar Rolid Aas

Kristian Hgvik

Andreas Hegrum Askjer
Marius Smaaskjeer
Sivert Andersen Hasle

Horten OCK

Horten OCK

Follo Sykkelklubb
Drgbak-Frogn IL Sykkel
Raufoss & Gjgvik SK
Halden CK

Horten OCK

Soon CK

Sarpsborg Sykleklubb

1:22:27,91

1:13:38,12

51:20,05
53:09,07
55:17,80
57.08,65
1:01:30,84
1:04:51,25
1:10:32,38



